private street rights of way if such area is included within the property description of the lot. (8 Mar, 06) 

Lot, Corner: A lot located at the intersection of two or more streets or private streets where the corner 

interior angle formed by the intersection of the centerlines of the street is one hundred thirty-five degrees 

(135) or less or a lot abutting upon a curved street or streets if tangents to the curve at the two points 

where the lot lines meet the centerline one curve form an interior angle of hundred thirty five (135) or 

less. (8 Mar, 06) (Figure 2-4) 

Lot Coverage: The part or percent of the lot occupied by buildings or structures, including accessory 

buildings or structures. (8 Mar, 06) 

Lot Depth: The distance between the front lot line and the rear lot line measured along the median